
0.004 0.006 0.008 0.01 0.012 0.014 0.016
Efficiency vs. cut on dz(PV)

0.9

0.95

1

R
at

io 0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

0.16

0.18

0.2
F

ak
e+

pi
le

up
 r

at
e

0.004 0.006 0.008 0.01 0.012 0.014

Efficiency

0.098

0.1

0.102

0.104

0.106

0.108

0.11

0.112

0.114

0.116

0.118

F
ak

e+
pi

le
up

 r
at

e

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

C
ut

 o
n 

dz
(P

V
)

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

C
ut

 o
n 

dz
(P

V
)

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_baseline

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_var


	Contents
	Page 1


